Hanging lamp LIMA BLACK 3xE14

SIGNS

FEATURES

5902693765240
MLP6524

600 mm
200 mm
400-1000 mm

140,170, 200 mm

3xE14 40W
NO

Yes

No

~ 230V /50Hz
1P20

Black

metal + glass
Eco-Light

Milagro

www.eko-light.com
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https://b2b.eko-light.com/en/p?filtry=01-szerokosc[600+mm]
https://b2b.eko-light.com/en/p?filtry=02-glebokosc[200+mm]
https://b2b.eko-light.com/en/p?filtry=03a-wysokosc-regul[400-1000+mm]
https://b2b.eko-light.com/en/p?filtry=03b-wysokosc-klosza[140%2c+170%2c+200+mm]
https://b2b.eko-light.com/en/p?filtry=04-moc[3xe14+40w]
https://b2b.eko-light.com/en/p?filtry=06-zrodlo-swiatla[nie]
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https://b2b.eko-light.com/en/p?filtry=24-producent[eko-light]
https://b2b.eko-light.com/en/p?filtry=25-marka[milagro]

